:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8056454

Dec 25, 2023 - 10:56 (UTC)

In epoch 251,764 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 394211 - 0.059417071 ETH®
134.95 USD

2 394212 - 0.017461240 ETH®
39.66 USD

3 394213 - 0.017487419 ETH®
39.72 USD

4 394214 - 0.017433889 ETH®
39.59 USD

S 394215 - 0.017470194 ETH®
39.68 USD

6 394216 - 0.017486827 ETH®
39.71 USD

7 394217 - 0.017505713 ETH®
39.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8056454
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/251764
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394211
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394212
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394213
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394214
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394215
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394216
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394217

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

394218

394219

394222

394225

394226

Validator Id

421461

Amount

- 0.017500424
39.74 USD

- 0.017502297
39.75 USD

- 0.017524687
39.80 USD

- 0.017448175
39.63 USD

- 0.017491454
39.72 USD

- 0.017450394
39.63 USD

- 0.017474394
39.69 USD

- 0.017468298
39.67 USD

- 0.017426319
39.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.042047472
95.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394218
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394219
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394220
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394221
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394222
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394223
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394224
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394225
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394226
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/421461

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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